
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet 

Semester  : 	1
Programme  : 	BSc - Geology and Digital Surveying
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	20-01-2026

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

AEC (E)
SCIENCE THROUGH THE PRISM OF ENGLISH I

24UEN-AEC113
Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max.Mrk GP Grade CP

1 U2510167 SANOHA NORBAN 3 6 3 9 4 4 8 17 20 21 12 33 40 50 60 8.0 A 24.0

2 U2510168 VISMAYA MOHAN S 745739441342 3 6 6 12 4 4 8 20 20 26 12 38 40 58 60 10.0 O 30.0

3 U2510169 AVINASH K 362257591486 3 6 4 10 4 4 8 18 20 22 12 34 40 52 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

4 U2510170 ELVIS HERSHEL Y 3 5 2 7 4 3 7 14 20 21 11 32 40 46 60 8.0 A 24.0

5 U2510171 KIRAN ASHOK 402597426091 3 5 1 6 4 3 7 13 20 14 11 25 40 38 60 6.0 B 18.0

6 U2510172 SURYADEV S 3 5 1 6 4 3 7 13 20 13 10 23 40 36 60 6.0 B 18.0

7 U2510173 ADITHY S R 640191948918 3 6 3 9 4 4 8 17 20 22 12 34 40 51 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

8 U2510174 BHAGYALEKSHMI V 850738288212 3 6 3 9 4 4 8 17 20 23 12 35 40 52 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

9 U2510175 RISHIT THABESH NAIR 566766642213 3 6 3 9 4 4 8 17 20 25 11 36 40 53 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

10 U2510176 ADVAITHA P R 3 6 4 10 4 4 8 18 20 25 12 37 40 55 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

11 U2510178 DELFINA MARIA DARWIN 929593507915 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 26 12 38 40 57 60 10.0 O 30.0

12 U2510179 DEVIKA R 479221244035 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 25 12 37 40 56 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

13 U2510180 IHSANA FATHIMA A 3 6 3 9 4 4 8 17 20 26 12 38 40 55 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

14 U2510181 NISARI S 258908683591 3 6 4 10 4 4 8 18 20 22 12 34 40 52 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

15 U2510182 SURYA NANDANA B PILLAI 947915193293 3 6 3 9 4 4 8 17 20 21 11 32 40 49 60 8.0 A 24.0

16 U2510183 YUSRA FATHIMA S 3 5 1 6 4 3 7 13 20 19 11 30 40 43 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

17 U2510184 FAOUD S 3 6 3 9 4 4 8 17 20 23 12 35 40 52 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

18 U2510185 JITHIN CHRISTOPHER 3 6 3 9 4 4 8 17 20 22 11 33 40 50 60 8.0 A 24.0

19 U2510186 MUHAMMED ASIF SUDHEER 335572207078 3 5 1 6 4 3 7 13 20 13 10 23 40 36 60 6.0 B 18.0

20 U2510187 NEVIN SAJI 3 5 1 6 4 3 7 13 20 10 9 19 40 32 60 5.0 C 15.0

21 U2510188 SKANDAN S 369300657352 3 6 3 9 4 4 8 17 20 25 12 37 40 54 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

22 U2510189 SURYANANDAN M R 3 5 2 7 4 3 7 14 20 18 10 28 40 42 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
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(In-charge)
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FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet 

Semester  : 	1
Programme  : 	BSc - Geology and Digital Surveying
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	20-01-2026

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

AEC(OL)

Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP

1 U2510167 SANOHA NORBAN 24UFR-AEC114 3 6 2 8 4 4 8 16 20 11 10 21 40 37 60 6.0 B 18.0

2 U2510168 VISMAYA MOHAN S 745739441342 24UFR-AEC114 3 6 4 10 4 4 8 18 20 14 12 26 40 44 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

3 U2510169 AVINASH K 362257591486 24UFR-AEC114 3 6 3 9 4 4 8 17 20 18 10 28 40 45 60 8.0 A 24.0

4 U2510170 ELVIS HERSHEL Y 24UFR-AEC114 3 6 2 8 0 3 3 11 20 16 12 28 40 39 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

5 U2510171 KIRAN ASHOK 402597426091 24UFR-AEC114 3 6 2 8 3 4 7 15 20 17 12 29 40 44 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

6 U2510172 SURYADEV S 24UFR-AEC114 3 6 0 6 3 4 7 13 20 17 12 29 40 42 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

7 U2510173 ADITHY S R 640191948918 24UHN-AEC114 3 6 4 10 4 4 8 18 20 19 11 30 40 48 60 8.0 A 24.0

8 U2510174 BHAGYALEKSHMI V 850738288212 24UHN-AEC114 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 21 12 33 40 52 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

9 U2510175 RISHIT THABESH NAIR 566766642213 24UHN-AEC114 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 23 12 35 40 54 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

10 U2510176 ADVAITHA P R 24UML-AEC114 3 6 6 12 4 4 8 20 20 25 12 37 40 57 60 10.0 O 30.0

11 U2510178 DELFINA MARIA DARWIN 929593507915 24UML-AEC114 3 6 6 12 4 4 8 20 20 24 12 36 40 56 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

12 U2510179 DEVIKA R 479221244035 24UML-AEC114 3 6 6 12 4 4 8 20 20 24 12 36 40 56 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

13 U2510180 IHSANA FATHIMA A 24UML-AEC114 3 6 4 10 4 4 8 18 20 20 12 32 40 50 60 8.0 A 24.0

14 U2510181 NISARI S 258908683591 24UML-AEC114 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 25 11 36 40 55 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

15 U2510182 SURYA NANDANA B PILLAI 947915193293 24UML-AEC114 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 24 12 36 40 55 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

16 U2510183 YUSRA FATHIMA S 24UML-AEC114 3 6 4 10 4 4 8 18 20 14 12 26 40 44 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

17 U2510184 FAOUD S 24UML-AEC114 3 6 3 9 4 4 8 17 20 20 10 30 40 47 60 8.0 A 24.0

18 U2510185 JITHIN CHRISTOPHER 24UML-AEC114 3 6 3 9 4 4 8 17 20 17 11 28 40 45 60 8.0 A 24.0

19 U2510186 MUHAMMED ASIF SUDHEER 335572207078 24UML-AEC114 3 6 3 9 4 4 8 17 20 15 10 25 40 42 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

20 U2510187 NEVIN SAJI 24UML-AEC114 3 6 2 8 4 4 8 16 20 12 11 23 40 39 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

21 U2510188 SKANDAN S 369300657352 24UML-AEC114 3 6 4 10 4 4 8 18 20 21 12 33 40 51 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

22 U2510189 SURYANANDAN M R 24UML-AEC114 3 6 3 9 4 4 8 17 20 16 12 28 40 45 60 8.0 A 24.0

Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)
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FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet 

Semester  : 	1
Programme  : 	BSc - Geology and Digital Surveying
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	20-01-2026

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

MAJOR
FUNDAMENTALS OF EARTH SCIENCE

24UGL-DSC111
Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max.Mrk GP Grade CP

1 U2510167 SANOHA NORBAN 4 9 3 12 4 4 8 20 26 15 10 25 54 45 80 6.0 B 24.0

2 U2510168 VISMAYA MOHAN S 745739441342 4 9 5 14 4 4 8 22 26 36 12 48 54 70 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

3 U2510169 AVINASH K 362257591486 4 9 7 16 4 4 8 24 26 35 12 47 54 71 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

4 U2510170 ELVIS HERSHEL Y 4 8 4 12 4 2 6 18 26 17 9 26 54 44 80 6.0 B 24.0

5 U2510171 KIRAN ASHOK 402597426091 4 7 1 8 4 1 5 13 26 9 8 17 54 30 80 0.0 F 0.0

6 U2510172 SURYADEV S 4 7 1 8 4 2 6 14 26 12 7 19 54 33 80 0.0 F 0.0

7 U2510173 ADITHY S R 640191948918 4 9 5 14 4 4 8 22 26 24 10 34 54 56 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

8 U2510174 BHAGYALEKSHMI V 850738288212 4 9 5 14 4 2 6 20 26 26 11 37 54 57 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

9 U2510175 RISHIT THABESH NAIR 566766642213 4 9 6 15 4 4 8 23 26 34 12 46 54 69 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

10 U2510176 ADVAITHA P R 4 9 6 15 4 4 8 23 26 36 12 48 54 71 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

11 U2510178 DELFINA MARIA DARWIN 929593507915 4 9 8 17 4 4 8 25 26 35 12 47 54 72 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

12 U2510179 DEVIKA R 479221244035 4 9 7 16 4 4 8 24 26 39 9 48 54 72 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

13 U2510180 IHSANA FATHIMA A 4 9 5 14 4 3 7 21 26 21 11 32 54 53 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

14 U2510181 NISARI S 258908683591 4 9 5 14 4 4 8 22 26 33 12 45 54 67 80 8.0 A 32.0

15 U2510182 SURYA NANDANA B PILLAI 947915193293 4 9 6 15 4 3 7 22 26 21 12 33 54 55 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

16 U2510183 YUSRA FATHIMA S 4 8 3 11 4 2 6 17 26 22 7 29 54 46 80 6.0 B 24.0

17 U2510184 FAOUD S 4 9 6 15 4 3 7 22 26 32 11 43 54 65 80 8.0 A 32.0

18 U2510185 JITHIN CHRISTOPHER 4 7 0 7 4 3 7 14 26 8 12 20 54 34 80 0.0 F 0.0

19 U2510186 MUHAMMED ASIF SUDHEER 335572207078 4 7 3 10 4 2 6 16 26 15 11 26 54 42 80 5.0 C 20.0

20 U2510187 NEVIN SAJI 4 7 1 8 4 1 5 13 26 15 8 23 54 36 80 5.0 C 20.0

21 U2510188 SKANDAN S 369300657352 4 7 6 13 4 4 8 21 26 31 12 43 54 64 80 8.0 A 32.0

22 U2510189 SURYANANDAN M R 4 8 4 12 4 1 5 17 26 25 11 36 54 53 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)
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FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet 

Semester  : 	1
Programme  : 	BSc - Geology and Digital Surveying
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	20-01-2026

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

MAJOR 2
INTRODUCTION TO MINERALOGY AND PETROLOGY

24UGL-DSC112
Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max.Mrk GP Grade CP

1 U2510167 SANOHA NORBAN 4 9 4 13 4 3 7 20 26 18 9 27 54 47 80 6.0 B 24.0

2 U2510168 VISMAYA MOHAN S 745739441342 4 9 6 15 4 3 7 22 26 31 10 41 54 63 80 8.0 A 32.0

3 U2510169 AVINASH K 362257591486 4 9 6 15 4 3 7 22 26 27 11 38 54 60 80 8.0 A 32.0

4 U2510170 ELVIS HERSHEL Y 4 6 3 9 4 2 6 15 26 18 11 29 54 44 80 6.0 B 24.0

5 U2510171 KIRAN ASHOK 402597426091 4 6 1 7 4 1 5 12 26 4 4 8 54 20 80 0.0 F 0.0

6 U2510172 SURYADEV S 4 8 0 8 4 1 5 13 26 10 7 17 54 30 80 0.0 F 0.0

7 U2510173 ADITHY S R 640191948918 4 9 6 15 4 2 6 21 26 16 11 27 54 48 80 6.0 B 24.0

8 U2510174 BHAGYALEKSHMI V 850738288212 4 9 5 14 4 3 7 21 26 29 11 40 54 61 80 8.0 A 32.0

9 U2510175 RISHIT THABESH NAIR 566766642213 4 9 7 16 4 4 8 24 26 33 12 45 54 69 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

10 U2510176 ADVAITHA P R 4 9 6 15 4 4 8 23 26 27 12 39 54 62 80 8.0 A 32.0

11 U2510178 DELFINA MARIA DARWIN 929593507915 4 9 7 16 4 3 7 23 26 33 11 44 54 67 80 8.0 A 32.0

12 U2510179 DEVIKA R 479221244035 4 9 8 17 4 4 8 25 26 29 12 41 54 66 80 8.0 A 32.0

13 U2510180 IHSANA FATHIMA A 4 9 3 12 4 1 5 17 26 9 8 17 54 34 80 0.0 F 0.0

14 U2510181 NISARI S 258908683591 4 9 6 15 4 4 8 23 26 33 11 44 54 67 80 8.0 A 32.0

15 U2510182 SURYA NANDANA B PILLAI 947915193293 4 9 5 14 4 1 5 19 26 21 10 31 54 50 80 6.0 B 24.0

16 U2510183 YUSRA FATHIMA S 4 9 3 12 4 3 7 19 26 15 11 26 54 45 80 6.0 B 24.0

17 U2510184 FAOUD S 4 9 3 12 4 2 6 18 26 32 11 43 54 61 80 8.0 A 32.0

18 U2510185 JITHIN CHRISTOPHER 4 8 2 10 4 1 5 15 26 11 9 20 54 35 80 0.0 F 0.0

19 U2510186 MUHAMMED ASIF SUDHEER 335572207078 4 8 2 10 4 1 5 15 26 9 9 18 54 33 80 0.0 F 0.0

20 U2510187 NEVIN SAJI 4 7 2 9 4 2 6 15 26 10 8 18 54 33 80 0.0 F 0.0

21 U2510188 SKANDAN S 369300657352 4 9 6 15 4 4 8 23 26 29 12 41 54 64 80 8.0 A 32.0

22 U2510189 SURYANANDAN M R 4 9 2 11 4 3 7 18 26 7 7 14 54 32 80 0.0 F 0.0

Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)
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FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet 

Semester  : 	1
Programme  : 	BSc - Geology and Digital Surveying
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	20-01-2026

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

MAJOR 3
INTRODUCTION TO GEOINFORMATICS AND SURVEYING

24UDS-DSC111
Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max.Mrk GP Grade CP

1 U2510167 SANOHA NORBAN 4 9 3 12 4 2 6 18 26 20 7 27 54 45 80 6.0 B 24.0

2 U2510168 VISMAYA MOHAN S 745739441342 4 9 5 14 4 3 7 21 26 34 10 44 54 65 80 8.0 A 32.0

3 U2510169 AVINASH K 362257591486 4 9 5 14 4 4 8 22 26 33 11 44 54 66 80 8.0 A 32.0

4 U2510170 ELVIS HERSHEL Y 4 9 2 11 4 2 6 17 26 15 8 23 54 40 80 5.0 C 20.0

5 U2510171 KIRAN ASHOK 402597426091 4 9 2 11 4 2 6 17 26 15 6 21 54 38 80 5.0 C 20.0

6 U2510172 SURYADEV S 4 9 2 11 4 2 6 17 26 21 6 27 54 44 80 6.0 B 24.0

7 U2510173 ADITHY S R 640191948918 4 9 2 11 4 2 6 17 26 30 9 39 54 56 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

8 U2510174 BHAGYALEKSHMI V 850738288212 4 9 3 12 4 2 6 18 26 36 8 44 54 62 80 8.0 A 32.0

9 U2510175 RISHIT THABESH NAIR 566766642213 4 9 6 15 4 3 7 22 26 36 11 47 54 69 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

10 U2510176 ADVAITHA P R 4 9 5 14 4 4 8 22 26 29 11 40 54 62 80 8.0 A 32.0

11 U2510178 DELFINA MARIA DARWIN 929593507915 4 9 6 15 4 3 7 22 26 34 11 45 54 67 80 8.0 A 32.0

12 U2510179 DEVIKA R 479221244035 4 9 7 16 4 3 7 23 26 33 11 44 54 67 80 8.0 A 32.0

13 U2510180 IHSANA FATHIMA A 4 9 7 16 4 2 6 22 26 21 8 29 54 51 80 6.0 B 24.0

14 U2510181 NISARI S 258908683591 4 9 5 14 4 3 7 21 26 26 9 35 54 56 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

15 U2510182 SURYA NANDANA B PILLAI 947915193293 4 9 6 15 4 4 8 23 26 25 8 33 54 56 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

16 U2510183 YUSRA FATHIMA S 4 9 4 13 4 2 6 19 26 27 7 34 54 53 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

17 U2510184 FAOUD S 4 9 7 16 4 3 7 23 26 30 8 38 54 61 80 8.0 A 32.0

18 U2510185 JITHIN CHRISTOPHER 4 9 2 11 4 1 5 16 26 19 6 25 54 41 80 5.0 C 20.0

19 U2510186 MUHAMMED ASIF SUDHEER 335572207078 4 9 2 11 4 1 5 16 26 5 6 11 54 27 80 0.0 F 0.0

20 U2510187 NEVIN SAJI 4 9 3 12 4 1 5 17 26 7 5 12 54 29 80 0.0 F 0.0

21 U2510188 SKANDAN S 369300657352 4 9 5 14 4 2 6 20 26 35 12 47 54 67 80 8.0 A 32.0

22 U2510189 SURYANANDAN M R 4 9 4 13 4 2 6 19 26 33 8 41 54 60 80 8.0 A 32.0

Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)

Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet 

Semester  : 	1
Programme  : 	BSc - Geology and Digital Surveying
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	20-01-2026

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

MDC
EARTH AND LANDFORMS

24UGL-MDC111
Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max.Mrk GP Grade CP

Total SCPA Grade Result

1 U2510167 SANOHA NORBAN 3 9 3 12 - - 0 12 18 18 - 18 42 30 60 5.0 C 15.0 129.0 6.14 B PASSED

2 U2510168 VISMAYA MOHAN S 745739441342 3 9 6 15 - - 0 15 18 24 - 24 42 39 60 7.0 B+ 21.0 172.0 8.19 A PASSED

3 U2510169 AVINASH K 362257591486 3 9 4 13 - - 0 13 18 27 - 27 42 40 60 7.0 B+ 21.0 172.0 8.19 A PASSED

4 U2510170 ELVIS HERSHEL Y 3 9 2 11 - - 0 11 18 16 - 16 42 27 60 5.0 C 15.0 128.0 6.10 B PASSED

5 U2510171 KIRAN ASHOK 402597426091 3 9 1 10 - - 0 10 18 5 - 5 42 15 60 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED

6 U2510172 SURYADEV S 3 9 1 10 - - 0 10 18 8 - 8 42 18 60 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED

7 U2510173 ADITHY S R 640191948918 3 9 4 13 - - 0 13 18 15 - 15 42 28 60 5.0 C 15.0 146.0 6.95 B+ PASSED

8 U2510174 BHAGYALEKSHMI V 850738288212 3 9 5 14 - - 0 14 18 28 - 28 42 42 60 7.0 B+ 21.0 167.0 7.95 A PASSED

9 U2510175 RISHIT THABESH NAIR 566766642213 3 9 5 14 - - 0 14 18 29 - 29 42 43 60 7.0 B+ 21.0 183.0 8.71 A+ PASSED

10 U2510176 ADVAITHA P R 3 9 4 13 - - 0 13 18 17 - 17 42 30 60 5.0 C 15.0 172.0 8.19 A PASSED

11 U2510178 DELFINA MARIA DARWIN 929593507915 3 9 7 16 - - 0 16 18 36 - 36 42 52 60 9.0 A+ 27.0 184.0 8.76 A+ PASSED

12 U2510179 DEVIKA R 479221244035 3 9 7 16 - - 0 16 18 31 - 31 42 47 60 8.0 A 24.0 178.0 8.48 A PASSED

13 U2510180 IHSANA FATHIMA A 3 9 4 13 - - 0 13 18 8 - 8 42 21 60 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED

14 U2510181 NISARI S 258908683591 3 9 5 14 - - 0 14 18 24 - 24 42 38 60 6.0 B 18.0 164.0 7.81 A PASSED

15 U2510182 SURYA NANDANA B PILLAI 947915193293 3 9 4 13 - - 0 13 18 8 - 8 42 21 60 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED

16 U2510183 YUSRA FATHIMA S 3 9 3 12 - - 0 12 18 12 - 12 42 24 60 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED

17 U2510184 FAOUD S 3 9 3 12 - - 0 12 18 22 - 22 42 34 60 6.0 B 18.0 165.0 7.86 A PASSED

18 U2510185 JITHIN CHRISTOPHER 3 9 2 11 - - 0 11 18 8 - 8 42 19 60 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED

19 U2510186 MUHAMMED ASIF SUDHEER 335572207078 3 9 1 10 - - 0 10 18 5 - 5 42 15 60 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED

20 U2510187 NEVIN SAJI 3 9 0 9 - - 0 9 18 8 - 8 42 17 60 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED

21 U2510188 SKANDAN S 369300657352 3 9 5 14 - - 0 14 18 29 - 29 42 43 60 7.0 B+ 21.0 171.0 8.14 A PASSED

22 U2510189 SURYANANDAN M R 3 9 2 11 - - 0 11 18 9 - 9 42 20 60 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED

Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)

Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


